ODU System
ODU Unit:

ODU RFU:
ODU PA:
ODU IFU:
ODU PS:
ODU AO:

8014192700
7214233000
7214232000
7214192010
7214212000
7214209000



DCR Board IFU Board

AUX Board

7/GHz TCIl Outdoor Assembly (ODU)
8014192700



IF Processor Board (IFU)
7214192010

Front view

Rear view



7GHz RF Processor Board (RFU)
7214233000

Rear view



DC Routing Board (DCR)
7214212000

Front view

Rear view



Auxiliary Output Board (AUX)
7214209000

Front view

Rear view



6.4-7.2GHz Power Amplifier Board (PA)
7214232000

Front view

Rear view



